
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

14"

72"

21.25"

63.25"

7.25"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 14.33lb

VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VINTAGE GOLD LEAF)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: LAMPAKANAY - WABI TECHNIQUE

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

G25 • 3 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 63" x 26" x 18"

Carton 1 Weight: 41lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

Perfectly imperfect dome shades of woven Lampakanay grass suspended from arms of Vintage Gold Leaf give Valier its rustic yet refined
quality. Minimalist and organic, this tailored, textured design will bring a warm, natural feeling to any space.  
*Due to the one-of-a-kind nature of the medium, exact colors and patterns may vary slightly from the image shown.

UL Rating:

Voltage: 120

VALIER
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